
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Abhishek Atul M 12-10-1986 GBA3199 SRT
2 Akash Vadodariya M 05-11-1987 GBA0443 VDR
3 Avijit Dubey M 29-12-1990 GBA3170 BH
4 Chiragkumar Patel M 16-11-1983 GBA0695 SRT
5 Deep Yadav M 12-10-1990 GBA0828 VDR
6 Hardik Chopda M 05-10-1988 GBA0876 RJT
7 Harshal Soni M 13-04-1989 GBA0468 BH 2
8 Jaimeen Dethariya M 20-10-1988 GBA0448 RJT 3/4
9 Keval Patel M 23-12-1988 GBA0985 NAV
10 Kevin Khatri M 14-12-1989 GBA3240 AHD
11 Kiran A M 12-01-1988 GBA3168 KUTCH
12 Maulik Modi M 18-09-1990 GBA2759 VDR
13 Mehulkumar Solanki M 26-04-1988 GBA2481 RJT
14 Mihir Gaikwad M 28-07-1987 GBA3191 GNR
15 Mohsin Sumra M 19-11-1989 GBA0456 RJT 3/4
16 Nalin Dinesh M 19-12-1988 GBA1371 AHD 1
17 Nisith Ghatuari M 20-02-1986 GBA3187 TAPI
18 Parth Patel M 10-04-1990 GBA2751 NAV
19 Rajesh Kumar M 05-04-1987 GBA3226 AHD
20 Romit Dodeja M 14-10-1988 GBA0841 AHD
21 Sanjeev Upadhyaya M 25-02-1990 GBA3204 AHD
22 Shivang Vashi M 31-10-1987 GBA3179 NAV
23 Tino S M 10-05-1986 GBA2505 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Bhoomi Chokshi F 04-09-1987 GBA1181 VDR 2
2 Dhara Shah F 17-08-1986 GBA3234 SRT
3 Hemangi Gaikwad F 18-08-1990 GBA3185 GNR
4 Krishna Mehta F 21-12-1990 GBA3223 SRT
5 Riddhi Gala F 05-05-1986 GBA0722 AHD
6 Shikha Arora F 04-10-1987 GBA2537 AHD 1
7 Vaibhavi Naik F 15-12-1986 GBA2421 VDR 3
8 Vipasha Shah F 02-01-1988 GBA3207 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Abhishek Atul M 12-10-1986 GBA3199 SRT

Krishnakant Kumar M 11-12-1988 GBA3219 SRT
2 Akash Vadodariya M 05-11-1987 GBA0443 VDR

Nalin Dinesh M 19-12-1988 GBA1371 AHD
3 Bhavdeep Shah M 30-09-1987 GBA1973 SRT

Gaurang Jariwala M 28-11-1987 GBA3212 SRT
4 Chirayu Shastri M 30-01-1990 GBA0930 AND

Parth Patel M 10-04-1990 GBA2751 NAV
5 Deep Yadav M 12-10-1990 GBA0828 VDR 3/4

Pritesh Parmar M 30-09-1989 GBA1590 VDR
6 Hardik Chopda M 05-10-1988 GBA0876 RJT 1

Mehulkumar Solanki M 26-04-1988 GBA2481 RJT
7 Harshal Soni M 13-04-1989 GBA0468 BH 2

Jaimeen Dethariya M 20-10-1988 GBA0448 RJT
8 Kiran A M 12-01-1988 GBA3168 KUTCH

Rohankumar Kothari M 04-12-1990 GBA0798 VDR
9 Manwendra Thakur M 16-05-1978 GBA0020 TAPI

Nisith Ghatuari M 20-02-1986 GBA3187 TAPI
10 Milan Pandya M 26-08-1987 GBA0916 AND

Rahul Patel M 26-01-1984 GBA0917 AND
11 Mohsin Sumra M 19-11-1989 GBA0456 RJT

Romit Dodeja M 14-10-1988 GBA0841 AHD
12 Sanjeev Upadhyaya M 25-02-1990 GBA3204 AHD

Tino S M 10-05-1986 GBA2505 AHD
13 Siddharth Gaur M 30-07-1990 GBA0280 VDR 3/4

Siddharth Patel M 30-03-1987 GBA2521 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Babita Ingle F 28-06-1989 GBA2490 AHD

Riddhi Gala F 05-05-1986 GBA0722 AHD
2 Bhoomi Chokshi F 04-09-1987 GBA1181 VDR 1

Vipasha Shah F 02-01-1988 GBA3207 SRT
3 Manjula Patel F 14-06-1975 GBA1323 AHD

Shikha Arora F 04-10-1987 GBA2537 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Akash Vadodariya M 05-11-1987 GBA0443 VDR

Insiya Chasmawala F 21-11-1985 GBA1927 VDR
2 Hardik Chopda M 05-10-1988 GBA0876 RJT 2

Vipasha Shah F 02-01-1988 GBA3207 SRT
3 Jaimeen Dethariya M 20-10-1988 GBA0448 RJT 1

Bhoomi Chokshi F 04-09-1987 GBA1181 VDR
4 Mihir Gaikwad M 28-07-1987 GBA3191 GNR

Hemangi Gaikwad F 18-08-1990 GBA3185 GNR
5 Mohsin Sumra M 19-11-1989 GBA0456 RJT 3

Shikha Arora F 04-10-1987 GBA2537 AHD
6 Nalin Dinesh M 19-12-1988 GBA1371 AHD 4

Riddhi Gala F 05-05-1986 GBA0722 AHD
7 Viral Patel M 21-05-1985 GBA3215 SRT

Krishna Mehta F 21-12-1990 GBA3223 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Chiragkumar Patel M 16-11-1983 GBA0695 SRT 4
2 Gaurav Bhatt M 15-08-1981 GBA0580 AND
3 Hardik Parikh M 30-07-1981 GBA1945 AHD
4 Karna Shah M 13-02-1984 GBA1968 NAV 4
5 Manishkumar Joshi M 11-01-1985 GBA1929 AHD
6 Nirav Jariwala M 01-08-1984 GBA0549 SRT
7 Nishant Patel M 25-12-1981 GBA1976 SRT
8 Parth Desai M 30-11-1983 GBA1913 VLD 2/3
9 Ravindra B S M 18-07-1984 GBA3152 AHD
10 Samarth Zarad M 23-11-1985 GBA3193 SRT
11 Viral Patel M 21-05-1985 GBA3215 SRT
12 Vishal Chavda M 07-10-1982 GBA1250 RJT
13 Vishal Parikh M 13-05-1983 GBA0810 VDR
14 Vivek Ojha M 16-09-1982 GBA0481 SRT
15 Yashraj Singh Rathore M 30-09-1984 GBA1198 VDR 2/3
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Madhavi Kumar F 28-12-1982 GBA1221 VDR
2 Nidhi Patel F 18-09-1985 GBA1965 AHD
3 Rupali Indulkar F 15-05-1985 GBA3192 DNH
4 Vanita Bansal F 13-07-1983 GBA3166 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Atul Bansal M 19-06-1982 GBA0578 BVP

Darshan M Gajjar M 13-06-1985 GBA1942 BVP
2 Chetan Paneria M 26-03-1982 GBA1334 VLD 4

Vivek Desai M 30-03-1982 GBA1339 VLD
3 Chirag Bhavsar M 15-12-1983 GBA1591 SRT 3

Nishant Patel M 25-12-1981 GBA1976 SRT
4 Chitrak Desai M 02-04-1984 GBA1922 SRT 2

Tejas Pardeshi M 15-07-1984 GBA1276 SRT
5 Gauravdev Sisodia M 06-12-1972 GBA1925 VLD

Parth Desai M 30-11-1983 GBA1913 VLD
6 Ketan Patel M 15-05-1972 GBA1357 SRT

Sunil Patel M 01-01-1982 GBA1179 SRT
7 Manishkumar Joshi M 11-01-1985 GBA1929 AHD

Manoj Das M 21-06-1981 GBA1986 AHD
8 Monil Chaturvedi M 20-10-1974 GBA3175 AHD

Ravindra B S M 18-07-1984 GBA3152 AHD
9 Ravikumar Jhaveri M 03-10-1984 GBA3233 SRT

Samarth Zarad M 23-11-1985 GBA3193 SRT
10 Sameer Paranjpe M 13-04-1980 GBA1985 SRT 1

Vivek Ojha M 16-09-1982 GBA0481 SRT
11 Saurabh Gunecha M 18-12-1985 GBA0537 SRT

Vipul Saraf M 02-08-1983 GBA0535 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WD 40 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Avani Bhavsar F 30-04-1984 GBA1920 SRT 1

Kalpana Chaudhary F 30-07-1983 GBA2530 SRT
2 Insiya Chasmawala F 21-11-1985 GBA1927 VDR 2

Madhavi Kumar F 28-12-1982 GBA1221 VDR
3 Maya Sharma F 15-01-1985 GBA2476 SRT

Zankhana Gami F 12-05-1980 GBA1951 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Chetan Paneria M 26-03-1982 GBA1334 VLD

Binita S Patel F 01-09-1980 GBA3134 VLD
2 Chirag Bhavsar M 15-12-1983 GBA1591 SRT 2

Avani Bhavsar F 30-04-1984 GBA1920 SRT
3 Chitrak Desai M 02-04-1984 GBA1922 SRT

Maya Sharma F 15-01-1985 GBA2476 SRT
4 Harsh Kumar M 26-06-1980 GBA1216 VDR 1

Madhavi Kumar F 28-12-1982 GBA1221 VDR
5 Nikunj Parmar M 23-07-1979 GBA0945 AND 3

Jetal Garasia F 28-07-1980 GBA1898 AND
6 Parth Desai M 30-11-1983 GBA1913 VLD

Rupali Indulkar F 15-05-1985 GBA3192 DNH
7 Rahul Patel M 26-01-1984 GBA0917 AND

Nikita Khimani F 08-05-1977 GBA0943 AND
8 Tejas Pardeshi M 15-07-1984 GBA1276 SRT

Zankhana Gami F 12-05-1980 GBA1951 SRT
9 Viral Kapadia M 27-09-1983 GBA3183 VDR

Akanksha Talaiya F 20-02-1983 GBA3182 VDR
10 Vivek Ojha M 16-09-1982 GBA0481 SRT

Nidhi Patel F 18-09-1985 GBA1965 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Amish S Gandhi M 29-04-1976 GBA3159 NAV
2 Amit Sharma M 05-05-1976 GBA1307 RJT 5
3 Bhavin G Naik M 04-01-1978 GBA3160 NAV
4 Harsh Kumar M 26-06-1980 GBA1216 VDR
5 Kapil Arora M 05-05-1980 GBA0548 AND
6 Madhur Malhotra M 26-01-1977 GBA1983 AHD 4
7 Manoj Kumar Gupta M 03-01-1979 GBA1912 AHD
8 Manwendra Thakur M 16-05-1978 GBA0020 TAPI
9 Nikunj Parmar M 23-07-1979 GBA0945 AND
10 Prashant Khalpada M 18-11-1976 GBA1314 RJT 1
11 Prashant Shah M 06-12-1977 GBA1305 VDR 2
12 Praveen Mateti M 05-12-1979 GBA3232 SRT
13 Sameer Paranjpe M 13-04-1980 GBA1985 SRT
14 Sunil Dodia M 17-03-1977 GBA0585 BVP 3
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Bina Motivaras F 06-03-1979 GBA1916 RJT
2 Binita S Patel F 01-09-1980 GBA3134 VLD
3 Dr. Premlata Kumari F 10-08-1979 GBA3236 SRT
4 Jagruti Kantawala F 24-05-1979 GBA3221 AND
5 Pooja Mehta F 03-09-1976 GBA1292 VLD
6 Sangita Vaishnav F 07-11-1980 GBA3222 SRT
7 Shweta Dwivedi F 16-02-1978 GBA1958 AHD
8 Vasundhara Mahajan F 01-03-1976 GBA3180 SRT
9 Vili Darji F 30-07-1978 GBA3023 AHD
10 Yale Sarabhai F 02-01-1980 GBA1281 AHD
11 Zankhana Gami F 12-05-1980 GBA1951 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Amit Sharma M 05-05-1976 GBA1307 RJT 2/3

Prashant Khalpada M 18-11-1976 GBA1314 RJT
2 Ashish Chaturvedi M 24-05-1980 GBA3209 VLD

Omprakash Sharma M 16-10-1975 GBA1980 SRT
3 Ashish Shetty M 02-09-1977 GBA3237 VLD 2/3

Jitendra Yadav M 15-05-1976 GBA1311 AHD
4 Balraj Surma M 07-03-1976 GBA1921 DNH

Kaushal Kumar Varshney M 26-01-1969 GBA1350 DNH
5 Bony N Dalal M 10-10-1979 GBA3238 SRT 5

Suresh Mandhana M 12-01-1977 GBA1989 SRT
6 Denish Patel M 09-08-1980 GBA1253 RJT

Tushar Kathrecha M 11-10-1980 GBA1261 RJT
7 Deven Randeria M 24-10-1969 GBA2005 SRT

Nilesh Vakharia M 02-03-1978 GBA3229 SRT
8 Dipen Shah M 27-12-1979 GBA2514 VLD

Vikas Parmar M 14-11-1976 GBA3139 VLD
9 Gopal Thakkar M 20-07-1974 GBA1303 VDR

Jiken Shah M 25-11-1976 GBA1310 VDR
10 Gurpreet Singh Syan M 07-12-1977 GBA2555 AND

Mehul Patel M 03-11-1980 GBA0425 AND
11 Harsh Kumar M 26-06-1980 GBA1216 VDR

Prashant Shah M 06-12-1977 GBA1305 VDR
12 Kapil Arora M 05-05-1980 GBA0548 AND

Manish Mishra M 28-08-1973 GBA1358 GNR
13 Madhur Malhotra M 26-01-1977 GBA1983 AHD 4

Nikunj Parmar M 23-07-1979 GBA0945 AND
14 Maharshi Mehta M 01-09-1978 GBA3239 VDR

Rakesh Soni M 24-06-1980 GBA1246 VDR
15 Manoj Kumar Gupta M 03-01-1979 GBA1912 AHD 6

Sunil Dodia M 17-03-1977 GBA0585 BVP
16 Piyush Gandhi M 09-10-1980 GBA1984 SRT

Vikash Agarwal M 19-02-1978 GBA1981 SRT
17 Ravi Satharia M 15-01-1980 GBA1275 VDR

Sandeep Pathak M 22-01-1977 GBA1262 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Bina Motivaras F 06-03-1979 GBA1916 RJT

Jagruti Kantawala F 24-05-1979 GBA3221 AND
2 Dr. Premlata Kumari F 10-08-1979 GBA3236 SRT

Sangita Vaishnav F 07-11-1980 GBA3222 SRT

Gujarat Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 14          16-02-2026 15:08:03 Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Ajay Mathur M 16-03-1972 GBA1265 AHD

Juhi Mathur F 14-12-1978 GBA2009 VDR
2 Amit Sharma M 05-05-1976 GBA1307 RJT

Minal Sonpal F 27-11-1972 GBA1174 RJT
3 Kapil Arora M 05-05-1980 GBA0548 AND

Bina Motivaras F 06-03-1979 GBA1916 RJT
4 Manoj Kumar Gupta M 03-01-1979 GBA1912 AHD

Pranali Shah F 11-04-1975 GBA0005 AHD
5 Sameer Paranjpe M 13-04-1980 GBA1985 SRT

Yale Sarabhai F 02-01-1980 GBA1281 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Ashok Kumar M 21-05-1974 GBA2435 AHD 1
2 Dashrath Rayka M 22-06-1974 GBA1923 SRT 3/4
3 Devang Shah M 12-01-1973 GBA2523 BVP
4 Harendra Patel M 26-11-1972 GBA1282 DNH
5 Himesh Patel M 23-03-1975 GBA1353 AND
6 Hitesh Desai M 27-10-1975 GBA1217 RJT
7 Indrajitsinh Jadeja M 29-08-1973 GBA1347 JAM 3/4
8 Jagdish Khoyani M 22-12-1973 GBA1239 AHD 2
9 Manish Mishra M 28-08-1973 GBA1358 GNR
10 Monil Chaturvedi M 20-10-1974 GBA3175 AHD
11 Omprakash Sharma M 16-10-1975 GBA1980 SRT
12 Praveen Sharma M 03-10-1975 GBA0541 SRT
13 Virendra Rohit M 29-08-1975 GBA1197 BH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WS 50 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aartee Maheshwari F 10-05-1974 GBA1294 VDR
2 Manisha Presswala F 19-08-1974 GBA1177 SRT
3 Manjula Patel F 14-06-1975 GBA1323 AHD
4 Minal Sonpal F 27-11-1972 GBA1174 RJT
5 Rrachna Mahdevia F 16-08-1972 GBA1187 AHD 1
6 Shilpa Honarao F 04-12-1974 GBA1298 VDR 2
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Ajay Mathur M 16-03-1972 GBA1265 AHD

Rajesh Singh M 21-09-1972 GBA1273 AHD
2 Ashok Kumar M 21-05-1974 GBA2435 AHD 1

Indrajitsinh Jadeja M 29-08-1973 GBA1347 JAM
3 Ashwani Kokra M 13-09-1972 GBA1369 SRT

Sanjay Garg M 25-12-1969 GBA1957 SRT
4 Atul Kaka M 19-11-1972 GBA2491 VDR 3

Mitesh Shah M 11-11-1971 GBA2484 VDR
5 Biren Shah M 25-04-1974 GBA1566 AHD 2

Praveen Sharma M 03-10-1975 GBA0541 SRT
6 Devang Shah M 12-01-1973 GBA2523 BVP

Rajesh Dhanani M 14-12-1974 GBA2504 BVP
7 Devdutt Shastri M 04-06-1975 GBA1178 SRT

Ketan Patel M 15-05-1972 GBA1357 SRT
8 Hitesh Desai M 27-10-1975 GBA1217 RJT

Jagdish Khoyani M 22-12-1973 GBA1239 AHD
9 Manish Mishra M 28-08-1973 GBA1358 GNR

Satyen Vyas M 02-10-1971 GBA1967 GNR
10 Mayank Agnihotri M 07-09-1972 GBA1969 DNH

Vanraj Surma M 26-04-1974 GBA1935 DNH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WD 50 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aartee Maheshwari F 10-05-1974 GBA1294 VDR

Manisha Presswala F 19-08-1974 GBA1177 SRT
2 Pranali Shah F 11-04-1975 GBA0005 AHD

Shilpa Honarao F 04-12-1974 GBA1298 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of XD 50 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Ashok Kumar M 21-05-1974 GBA2435 AHD

Rrachna Mahdevia F 16-08-1972 GBA1187 AHD
2 Biren Shah M 25-04-1974 GBA1566 AHD 2

Aartee Maheshwari F 10-05-1974 GBA1294 VDR
3 Gopal Thakkar M 20-07-1974 GBA1303 VDR 1

Seema Abhale F 23-07-1972 GBA1286 VDR
4 Himesh Patel M 23-03-1975 GBA1353 AND

Manjula Patel F 14-06-1975 GBA1323 AHD
5 Praveen Sharma M 03-10-1975 GBA0541 SRT 3

Manisha Presswala F 19-08-1974 GBA1177 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Dinesh Singh M 06-06-1970 GBA1974 SRT
2 Hetal Shah M 16-05-1967 GBA1331 VDR 3
3 Manoj Kumar Agrawal M 09-06-1969 GBA3186 SRT
4 Mitesh Mehta M 03-06-1968 GBA1284 SRT 1
5 Rajendra Kumar Mishra M 05-01-1968 GBA0528 SRT 2
6 Tarun Chauhan M 15-12-1970 GBA1971 VDR
7 Vipulkumar Bhatt M 02-09-1969 GBA1896 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WS 55 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Anupama Zope F 25-04-1970 GBA3167 SRT
2 Jhanvi Adhikary F 21-04-1969 GBA1232 VDR 1
3 Sharmila Verma F 18-09-1967 GBA2507 VDR 2
4 Sunila Patel F 29-11-1968 GBA1354 VDR 3
5 Sushma Rawat F 16-02-1969 GBA3165 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Chintan Deputy M 17-09-1970 GBA2538 SRT

Ketan Desai M 20-11-1967 GBA2004 SRT
2 Dinesh Singh M 06-06-1970 GBA1974 SRT

Manoj Agrawal M 09-06-1968 GBA2535 SRT
3 Hemant Bharti M 17-12-1970 GBA3218 SRT

Mahipatsinh Rana M 04-12-1969 GBA1954 SRT
4 Kartik Upadhyay M 16-09-1968 GBA1283 AHD 1

Mitesh Patel M 05-02-1969 GBA0486 AHD
5 Manish Ved M 21-11-1970 GBA3217 SRT 2/3

Piyush Jain M 16-06-1966 GBA1313 SRT
6 Mitesh Mehta M 03-06-1968 GBA1284 SRT 2/3

Rajendra Kumar Mishra M 05-01-1968 GBA0528 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WD 55 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Anupama Zope F 25-04-1970 GBA3167 SRT

Sushma Rawat F 16-02-1969 GBA3165 SRT
2 Jhanvi Adhikary F 21-04-1969 GBA1232 VDR 1

Sharmila Verma F 18-09-1967 GBA2507 VDR
3 Krishna Shah F 23-09-1970 GBA3181 VDR

Sunila Patel F 29-11-1968 GBA1354 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of XD 55 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Hetal Shah M 16-05-1967 GBA1331 VDR 1

Sunila Patel F 29-11-1968 GBA1354 VDR
2 Mitesh Mehta M 03-06-1968 GBA1284 SRT

Jhanvi Adhikary F 21-04-1969 GBA1232 VDR
3 Piyush Jain M 16-06-1966 GBA1313 SRT

Anupama Zope F 25-04-1970 GBA3167 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Ashish Goenka M 06-05-1965 GBA1944 SRT
2 Dhiraj Kapoor M 23-02-1965 GBA3211 VDR
3 Dolatsinh Dodiya M 12-04-1965 GBA1949 RJT
4 Harisingh Gurkha M 20-09-1965 GBA1263 VDR
5 Ravindra Chauhan M 13-12-1962 GBA1224 KUTCH 3
6 Shrikant Prasad M 01-07-1963 GBA3205 AHD
7 Sunil Kumar Naik M 04-09-1960 GBA1180 VDR 2
8 Susheel Singh M 08-10-1964 GBA2512 VLD 1
9 Vijay Pathak M 19-10-1961 GBA3198 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Anuradha Goenka F 20-12-1964 GBA1295 AHD
2 Daxaben Patel F 26-05-1965 GBA1356 SRT
3 Rashmi Das F 17-02-1964 GBA3163 VDR
4 Shobha Dave F 14-08-1965 GBA3143 BH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Ashish Goenka M 06-05-1965 GBA1944 SRT

Dr Ravinder Chhabra M 05-10-1962 GBA1924 SRT
2 Ashit Gandhi M 08-07-1965 GBA3210 VDR

Dhiraj Kapoor M 23-02-1965 GBA3211 VDR
3 Deepak Goenka M 25-08-1962 GBA2003 SRT

Rajive Shukla M 27-06-1962 GBA3235 SRT
4 Dolatsinh Dodiya M 12-04-1965 GBA1949 RJT

Harisingh Gurkha M 20-09-1965 GBA1263 VDR
5 Kailash Yadav M 05-02-1965 GBA3224 AHD

Shrikant Prasad M 01-07-1963 GBA3205 AHD
6 Naresh Mandlewala M 10-11-1961 GBA2526 SRT 1

Pankesh Patel M 24-08-1964 GBA2527 SRT
7 Ravindra Chauhan M 13-12-1962 GBA1224 KUTCH 2

Susheel Singh M 08-10-1964 GBA2512 VLD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WD 60 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Anuradha Goenka F 20-12-1964 GBA1295 AHD

Rashmi Das F 17-02-1964 GBA3163 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Shrikant Prasad M 01-07-1963 GBA3205 AHD

Anuradha Goenka F 20-12-1964 GBA1295 AHD
2 Susheel Singh M 08-10-1964 GBA2512 VLD

Daxaben Patel F 26-05-1965 GBA1356 SRT
3 Vijay Pathak M 19-10-1961 GBA3198 SRT

Shobha Dave F 14-08-1965 GBA3143 BH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Ashok Mishra M 05-10-1957 GBA1235 VDR
2 Bhailal Valand M 01-06-1958 GBA1228 AHD 1
3 Dhanji Savalia M 17-04-1960 GBA1230 VDR
4 Jayant Rajani M 01-10-1960 GBA1343 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Geetha Johri F 28-11-1957 GBA1215 GNR
2 Taramati Parmar F 01-02-1959 GBA1320 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Bhailal Valand M 01-06-1958 GBA1228 AHD 1

Jayant Rajani M 01-10-1960 GBA1343 AHD
2 Dhanji Savalia M 17-04-1960 GBA1230 VDR

Harendra Singh Rawat M 01-09-1960 GBA1939 SRT
3 Sunil Kumar Naik M 04-09-1960 GBA1180 VDR

Udaykumar Shukla M 16-08-1960 GBA2559 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Bhailal Valand M 01-06-1958 GBA1228 AHD

Taramati Parmar F 01-02-1959 GBA1320 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MS 70 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Arvind Joshi M 10-06-1951 GBA1267 VDR
2 Eurico Rosario M 19-10-1955 GBA1324 DDN
3 Laxman Chavda M 13-06-1955 GBA1257 RJT
4 Narsinhbhai Tandel M 02-06-1952 GBA0003 NAV
5 Vijaykumar Kalani M 25-01-1952 GBA2017 AND
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of WS 70 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Anitaben Kothiala F 19-08-1953 GBA1212 AND
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MD 70 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Arvind Joshi M 10-06-1951 GBA1267 VDR

Laxman Chavda M 13-06-1955 GBA1257 RJT
2 Baogon Bana M 23-11-1949 GBA2488 DDN

Eurico Rosario M 19-10-1955 GBA1324 DDN
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of XD 70 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Vijaykumar Kalani M 25-01-1952 GBA2017 AND

Anitaben Kothiala F 19-08-1953 GBA1212 AND
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Masters Badminton Championships 2026 – Surat
Entries of MS 75 - Main Draw

Date
25 Feb - 01 Mar 2026

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Baogon Bana M 23-11-1949 GBA2488 DDN
2 Maheshchandra Karelia M 24-01-1943 GBA1977 BVP
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